

## Earth Fest: April 18, 2020

Sponsorship Form

## **GENERAL INFORMATION**

In honor of Earth Day, the Village of Oak Park will host a Village-wide Earth Fest from 10 a.m. to 2 p.m. on Sat, April 18 at the Oak Park Public Works Center, 201 South Blvd. The purpose of the fest is to spread awareness about environmental issues, support environmental initiatives, highlight Oak Park's dedication to sustainability, celebrate the 50th anniversary of Earth Day and build momentum for the environmental movement.

Sponsorship payment and forms must be received by **Wed., March 11**. For questions regarding participating, contact Mindy Agnew at **708.358.5778** or **magnew@oak-park.us**.

Completed forms and payment should be mailed to: Make checks payable to **Village of Oak Park** 

Village of Oak Park c/o Mindy Agnew 123 Madison St. Oak Park, IL 60302

	Oak	Park, IL 60302	<u> </u>		
CONTACT INFORMATION					
Contact Name					
Phone	Email				
Business/Organization Name	Website (if ap	oplicable)			
Business/Organization Street Address	City	State	ZIP		
Brief description of your business/organization					
SPONSORSHIP OR IN-KIND EQUIVALENT Sponsorship Level (check one):					
Gold \$1,000 - Sponsorship opportunities materials and one free space at the Public			acement on all adv	ertising and marketing	
Silver \$500 – Sponsorship Opportunities at Public Works Center event	include: Logo o	r name placem	nent on all marketin	g materials. one free space	
Bronze \$250 - Sponsorship Opportunities one free space at Public Works Center every		or name placen	ment on event poste	er and day-of-event signage,	
Partner \$125 - Sponsorship Opportunitie Public Works Center event	s include: Logo	or name place	ment on day-of-eve	nt signage, one free space at	
Amount Enclosed Check	# (made out to	Village of Oak	Park)		
Or, please charge the following credit card (circle o	ne): Visa	M	lasterCard		
Card #	Expir	Expiration Date			
Name on Card	Sign	ature			
Please indicate how you would like your name/con	npany listed for	all recognition			

Mail checks with completed application form to: Village of Oak Park, c/o Mindy Agnew, 123 Madison St., Oak Park, IL 60302

Send logo electronically as a .jpg or .pdf file that is 300 dpi or higher to: ejacobsen@oak-park.us.